

पृष्ठ क्रमांक :- MMMSY :- M.H. 28 है अष्टावैर-चौक
नका पृष्ठ निर्माता कार्य

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

कार्यपालक अभियंता

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग

कार्य प्रमंडल नरकटियागंज

DIVISION

प्लान :- योजना

SUB-DIVISION

M.B.No - 1432/20-21

निष्कर्ष

6th A/C & final bill

48

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Const. of road from					
NH-28 to Mahabir Chowk.					
Agency:- Sidhaath Kr.					
Agreement NO:- 108/20-21.					
Date of start:- 14-12-20.					
Date of completion:- 13-12-21.					
work done					
Further work done is nil since					
previous bill.					
 16-5-23					

Abstract of cost

(1) Const. of working benchmark - do -					
of vide item no-111 P-28 of T.M.B					
2.465 Km					
@ RS. 5629.77/km — RS. 13877.10					
(2) Const. of reference pillar - do -					
2.465 Km vide T.M.B P-28					
@ RS. 2979.84/km — RS. 7345.00					
(3) Cleaning & grubbing road land - do -					
0.74 Hect. vide T.M.B P-28					
@ RS 52920.34/Hect. — RS. 39198.00					
(4) Const. of emb. with soil lead 100m - do -					
352.91 m ³ vide T.M.B P-28					
@ RS. 190.07/m ³ — RS. 67040.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5/5) Const. of subgrade & earthen shoulder - do -					
	1794.30	m ³	vide T.M.B	P-28	
	@ RS 191.76	/m ³			RS. 344075.00
(6/6) Const. of emb. lead 100m - do -					
	323.0	m ³	vide T.M.B	P-29	
	@ RS 153.73	/m ³			RS. 120561.00
(7/7) Excavation for roadway soil - do -					
	249.83	m ³	vide T.M.B	P-(29)	
	@ RS. 75.57	/m ³			RS. 18426.00
(8/9) Const. of G.S.B Gr-I - do -					
	1130.62	m ³	vide P-29		
	@ RS 3138.09	/m ³			RS. 3546012.00
(9/10) prov. laying & compacting W.B.M Gr-II - do -					
	714.00	m ³	vide P-29		
	@ RS. 3767.40	/m ³			RS. 2689924.00
(10/11) prov. & applying prime coat - do -					
	7589	m ²	vide P-(30)		
	@ RS. 43.49	/m ²			RS. 329894.00
(11/12) prov. & applying tack coat - do -					
	7589	m ²	vide P-(30)		
	@ RS. 14.67	/m ²			RS. 111331.00
(12/13) prov. & laying m. S. S - do -					
	7589	m ²	vide T.M.B P-(30)		
	@ RS 215.23	/m ²			RS. 1633380.00
(13/14) Const. of P.C.C m-25 - do -					
	305.52	m ³	vide P-(30)		
	@ RS. 7203.09	/m ³			RS. 2200688.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14/16) prov. & fixing R.C.C m-15 1cm stone-do-					
3 No. vide T.M.B p-					31
@ RS 2496.74/each					RS 7490.00
(15/17) prov. & fixing R.C.C m-15 200mpost-d					
10 No vide T.M.B p-					31
@ RS 651.95/each					RS 6520.00
(16/18) P.V. & fixing R.C.C m-15 boundary-do-					
48 NO. vide T.M.B p-					31
@ RS 538.45/each					RS 25840.00
(17/19) painting two coat including primer coat -do-					
71.0 m ² of vide item no-17/19 p-					31
@ RS 102.40/m ²					RS 7199.00
(18/20) prov. & laying Road marking -do-					
493 m ² of vide T.M.B p-					31
@ RS 721.95/m ²					RS 355921.00
(19/20) prov. & applying 2 coat water based cement paint -do-					
100 m ² vide T.M.B p-					32
@ RS 9320/m ²					RS 9320.00
(20/22) painting new letter & figure -do-					
250.00/1cm vide T.M.B p-					(32)
@ RS 0.54/cm					RS 135.00
(21/23) prov. & fixing mm. lvy informatory sign board -do-					
3 No. vide T.M.B p-					(32)
@ RS 12914.99/each					RS 38745.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
22/14 prov. & fixing maintenance board-do-					
2 NO. of vide T.m.B p-					(32)
@ RS. 12714.97 / each - RS.					25830.00
23/25 prov. & fixing triangular sign board-do-					
ii) 22 NO. vide T.m.B p-					(33)
@ RS. 3531.42 / each - RS.					77691.00
ii/27 Rectangular Board 600x950mm-do-					
2 NO. @ RS 4102.27 / each - RS.					8205.00
iii/28 900mm Octagon sign board-do-					
2 NO vide T.m.B p-					(33)
@ RS. 47865.25 / each - RS.					15731.00
24/29 prov. & fixing 310mm dia					
R.C.C HP N.P.s - do-					
52.50 m vide T.m.B p-					(33)
@ RS. 722.22 / m - RS.					37912.00
25/30 planting of Tree & their					
maintenance - do-					
196 NO. vide T.m.B p-					(34)
@ RS. 844.59 / each - RS.					165540.00
26/31 E/W excavation in foundation-do-					
101.50 m ³ vide T.m.B p-					(34)
@ RS. 279.00 / m ³ - RS.					28328.00
27/32 prov. Sand filling in foundation-do-					
8.62 m ³ vide T.m.B p-					(34)
@ RS. 442.50 / m ³ - RS.					3814.00
28/33 prov. & laying B/F/S in foundation-					
82.52 m ² vide T.m.B p-					(34)
@ RS. 294.05 / m ² - RS.					24265.00

Continuation.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
09/34 prov. P.C.C m-15 in foundation - do -					
12.81 m ³ vide T.M.B p- (35)					
@ RS. 6038.66/m ³ — RS 77855.00					
30/35 prov. B/W in cm (1:4) in headward -					
57.77 m ³ vide T.M.B p- (35)					
@ RS. 5724.01/m ³ — RS 329581.00					
31/36 p/v & laying 1000 mm dia HPC - do -					
22.5 m vide T.M.B p- 35					
@ RS. 3673.96/m — RS 82664.00					
94/37 plastering with CM (1:4) - do -					
94.22 m ² vide T.M.B p- 35					
@ RS. 189.55/m ² — RS 17691.00					
33/38 prov. 1.5 mm cement puny - do -					
91.22 m ² vide T.M.B p- (36)					
@ RS. 58.52/m ² — RS 1829.00					
					RS. 1,24,75,296.00
Add GST 12% — RS 1497036.00					
Add L. cess 1% — RS 124753.00					
Add S. Fee — RS 125189.00					
					RS. 14272224.00
0.02%.					
less previous payment - RS 2854.00					
					RS. 1,42,69,390.00
less previous bill - RS 1,12,86,214.00					
					RS. 29,83,156.00